APARATURA PULPITOWA ABB – KOMPLETNA OFERTA
1S
FC
15
10
88
S0
20

Flush pushbuttons
Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.
Text/symbol Color Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Flush puttonbuttons
START Green P9MPNVG202 1SFA187149R9502 1 0.058
STOP Red P9MPNRG201 1SFA187147R9501 1 0.058
Black P9MPNNG201 1SFA188908R9506 1 0.058
R Blue P9MPNLG037 1SFA187143R9504 1 0.058
Green P9MPNVG030 1SFA187146R9502 1 0.058
White P9MPNBG030 1SFA188057R9505 1 0.058
Black P9MPNNG030 1SFA187145R9506 1 0.058
I Green P9MPNVG028 1SFA187112R9502 1 0.058
White P9MPNBG028 1SFA187151R9505 1 0.058
Black P9MPNNG028 1SFA187111R9506 1 0.058
O Red P9MPNRG029 1SFA187110R9501 1 0.058
Black P9MPNNG029 1SFA187150R9506 1 0.058
→ Green P9MPNVG006 1SFA187118R9502 1 0.058
White P9MPNBG006 1SFA187152R9505 1 0.058
Black P9MPNNG006 1SFA187117R9506 1 0.058
→∣← Black P9MPNNG085 1SFA188886R9506 1 0.058
←→ Blue P9MPNLG007 1SFA188900R9504 1 0.058
Black P9MPNNG002 1SFA187139R9506 1 0.058
Extended pushbutton
O Red P9MPNRS029 1SFA187210R9501 1 0.058
O Black P9MPNNS029 1SFA187250R9506 1 0.058
� Black P9MPNNS032 1SFA187235R9506 1 0.058
39
.4
 1
.5

Modular metal range
Power supplies
Description Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Screw terminals
Full voltage
IEC: BA9S max 380 V - 2 W bulb
not included
UL - CSA: BA9S max 250 V - 2 W bulb
not included
P9PDNV0 1SFA187020R1080 1 0.010
P9PDNV0-AA 1SFA215831R1000 100 0.010
Test full voltage
IEC: BA9S max 380 V - 2 W bulb
not included
UL - CSA: BA9S max 250 V - 2 W bulb
not included
P9PDTV0 1SFA187027R8000 1 0.018
Note: P9PDTV0 are not included in UL listing.
Faston terminals
Full voltage
IEC: BA9S max 380 V - 2 W bulbs
not included
UL - CSA: BA9S max 250 V... - 2 W bulbs
not included
P9PDNF0 1SFA187055R1300 1 0.013
P9PDNF0-AA 1SFA215834R1300 100 0.013
P9PDTV0
1S
FC
15

Modular metal range
Power supplies
Description Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Screw terminals
Full voltage
IEC: BA9S max 380 V - 2 W bulb
not included
UL - CSA: BA9S max 250 V - 2 W bulb
not included
P9PDNV0 1SFA187020R1080 1 0.010
P9PDNV0-AA 1SFA215831R1000 100 0.010
Test full voltage
IEC: BA9S max 380 V - 2 W bulb
not included
UL - CSA: BA9S max 250 V - 2 W bulb
not included
P9PDTV0 1SFA187027R8000 1 0.018
Note: P9PDTV0 are not included in UL listing.
Faston terminals
Full voltage
IEC: BA9S max 380 V - 2 W bulbs
not included
UL - CSA: BA9S max 250 V... - 2 W bulbs
not included
P9PDNF0 1SFA187055R1300 1 0.013
P9PDNF0-AA 1SFA215834R1300 100 0.013
P9PDTV0
1S
FC
15